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We have assembled an experienced and multidisciplinary team that brings the skills required to support your organization to work anywhere, together.

Our integrated Team of Experts

Compliance
Ingo Todesco 
Partner
M: +49 170 5573428
itodesco@kpmg.com 

Transformation
Norbert Büning
Director
M: +49 175 1137995
nbuening@kpmg.com

Transformation
Thomas Efkemann
Partner
M: +49 170 6411628
tefkemann@kpmg.com

Technology 
Matthias Wiemann    
Senior Manager 
M: +49 160 94433164
mwiemann@kpmg.com

Project Implementation 
Kelly Stoltz 
Assistant Manager
M: +49 170 2317827
kstoltz@kpmg.com

Core Team

Social Security
Daniel Schütz
Manager  
dschuetz@kpmg.com 

Tax 
Anne Burgard   
Senior Manager   
aburgard@kpmg.com 

Tax
Sandra Wagner 
Assistant Manager
sandrawagner@kpmg.com 

Immigration & 
Employment
Sabine Paul
Partner
sabinepaul@kpmg-law.com 

Location & Processes

Process Optimization
Andreas Reimann  
Partner
areimann@kpmg.com

Location Optimization
Alexander Albrecht  
Senior Manager   
aalbrecht@kpmg.com

Culture &  Change

Intercultural
Communication  
Julia Franke    
Assistant Manager   
juliafranke@kpmg.com

Change & Employee
Experience
Julia Förster 
Senior Manager 
juliafoerster@kpmg.com

Change & Leadership 
Anna Richter  
Partner
annarichter@kpmg.com

Transfer Pricing
Felix Bußmann   
Partner 
fbussmann@kpmg.com  

Permanent Establishments
Axel Beaucamp
Partner   
ABeaucamp@kpmg.com 

EU Posted Worker
& Equal Pay
Sachka Stefanova-Behlert    
Senior Manager  
sstefanovabehlert@kpmg-law.com 

Virtual Collaboration
Laura Scheuermann  
Associate
M: +49 151 67241428
lscheuermann@kpmg.com  

Compliance

HR Process
Automation  
Sascha Glemser 
Partner   
sglemser@kpmg.com
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